
We
g

Weg

Weg

Friedhof

Weg

ND

23

21

27

25

24

Zum Alten Bünselmarkt

Oppenweher Straße
L 765

120177

170

26

174
183

179

176

178

155

150

173

27

181

34

171

33

180
175

32

182 172

Ð Ð

Ð Ð

1:1 000 16.12.2021

Geobasisdaten der Kommunen und des Landes NRW
© Geobasis NRW 2021
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